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West Horsley Parish Council Planning Committee 

Meeting Dates for 2026 

All meetings, unless otherwise stated when the agenda is published, will be held                                                
in the Rubin Room, West Horsley Village Hall starting at 7.30pm 

Thursday 8 January 

Thursday 29 January 

Thursday 26 February 

Thursday 19 March 

Thursday 9 April 

Thursday 7 May 

Thursday 4 June 

Thursday 2 July 

Thursday 30 July 

Thursday 3 September 

Thursday 24 September 

Thursday 15 October 

Thursday 12 November 

Thursday 10 December 

 

There are no meetings in August as the Parish Council are in recess.   

Please note that it may be necessary to arrange ad hoc meetings in response to planning matters which 
require attention before the next scheduled meeting. 

 

 

 

 


